
Castellarano Rd 1 Master - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 5 BENNATI F. 15:38.477
Tempo gara

1 2:15.835 16:23:41.943

2 2:14.668 16:25:56.611

3 2:12.594 16:28:09.205

4 2:12.986 16:30:22.191

5 2:13.297 16:32:35.488

6 2:13.795 16:34:49.283

7 2:12.241 16:37:01.524

 Po. 2 - # 179 CATALANO P. + 05.243
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.839 16:23:44.886

2 2:13.933 16:25:58.819

3 2:13.481 16:28:12.300

4 2:12.529 16:30:24.829

5 2:13.522 16:32:38.351

6 2:13.206 16:34:51.557

7 2:15.210 16:37:06.767

 Po. 3 - # 2 MENCARELLI G. + 19.453
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.281 16:23:46.242

2 2:16.054 16:26:02.296

3 2:15.341 16:28:17.637

4 2:14.977 16:30:32.614

5 2:15.734 16:32:48.348

6 2:15.671 16:35:04.019

7 2:16.958 16:37:20.977

 Po. 4 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. + 20.881
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.049 16:23:47.037

2 2:17.571 16:26:04.608

3 2:14.334 16:28:18.942

4 2:15.473 16:30:34.415

5 2:14.769 16:32:49.184

6 2:15.607 16:35:04.791

7 2:17.614 16:37:22.405

 Po. 5 - # 20 GIACHE` M. + 22.770
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.863 16:23:45.835

2 2:17.312 16:26:03.147

3 2:16.095 16:28:19.242

4 2:16.455 16:30:35.697

5 2:15.565 16:32:51.262

6 2:15.149 16:35:06.411

7 2:17.883 16:37:24.294

 Po. 6 - # 100 CAVANDOLI B. + 23.221
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.777 16:23:48.760

2 2:20.028 16:26:08.788

3 2:14.885 16:28:23.673

4 2:13.972 16:30:37.645

5 2:15.380 16:32:53.025

6 2:14.736 16:35:07.761

7 2:16.984 16:37:24.745

 Po. 7 - # 511 PATERNI M. + 25.694
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.604 16:23:47.651

2 2:18.050 16:26:05.701

3 2:15.880 16:28:21.581

4 2:15.517 16:30:37.098

5 2:16.383 16:32:53.481

6 2:15.189 16:35:08.670

7 2:18.548 16:37:27.218

 Po. 8 - # 1 FRANCESCHI F. + 44.602
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.600 16:23:49.647

2 2:19.410 16:26:09.057

3 2:16.757 16:28:25.814

4 2:19.345 16:30:45.159

5 2:17.644 16:33:02.803

6 2:19.892 16:35:22.695

7 2:23.431 16:37:46.126

 Po. 9 - # 715 GIOVANELLI G. + 51.901
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.843 16:23:44.780

2 2:23.597 16:26:08.377

3 2:23.990 16:28:32.367

4 2:20.399 16:30:52.766

5 2:20.781 16:33:13.547

6 2:20.029 16:35:33.576

7 2:19.849 16:37:53.425

 Po. 10 - # 89 CANELLA G. + 56.797
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.457 16:23:43.139

2 2:38.081 16:26:21.220

3 2:19.350 16:28:40.570

4 2:19.977 16:31:00.547

5 2:18.734 16:33:19.281

6 2:19.346 16:35:38.627

7 2:19.694 16:37:58.321

 Po. 11 - # 626 CALLIARI G. + 1:15.235
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.802 16:23:55.849

2 2:27.153 16:26:23.002

3 2:22.805 16:28:45.807

4 2:21.170 16:31:06.977

5 2:20.918 16:33:27.895

6 2:23.757 16:35:51.652

7 2:25.107 16:38:16.759

 Po. 12 - # 600 ZECCHIN M. + 1:28.998
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.967 16:23:55.014

2 2:25.922 16:26:20.936

3 2:30.981 16:28:51.917

4 2:25.000 16:31:16.917

5 2:23.366 16:33:40.283

6 2:27.453 16:36:07.736

7 2:22.786 16:38:30.522

 Po. 13 - # 7 VERTICCHIO M. + 1:35.404
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.404 16:23:54.451

2 2:25.494 16:26:19.945

3 2:33.466 16:28:53.411

4 2:25.486 16:31:18.897

5 2:26.500 16:33:45.397

6 2:24.896 16:36:10.293

7 2:26.635 16:38:36.928

 Po. 14 - # 382 BARBERINI S. + 1:40.999
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.476 16:24:03.523

2 2:25.919 16:26:29.442

3 2:26.956 16:28:56.398

4 2:23.899 16:31:20.297

5 2:25.915 16:33:46.212

6 2:25.630 16:36:11.842

7 2:30.681 16:38:42.523

 Po. 15 - # 34 CHIAPPA V. + 1:47.116
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.108 16:24:02.651

2 2:27.620 16:26:30.271

3 2:27.076 16:28:57.347

4 2:26.161 16:31:23.508

5 2:25.330 16:33:48.838

6 2:27.936 16:36:16.774

7 2:31.866 16:38:48.640

 Po. 16 - # 181 BANDINI D. + 1:53.747
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.701 16:24:00.748

2 2:26.671 16:26:27.419

3 2:28.564 16:28:55.983

4 2:31.405 16:31:27.388

5 2:31.587 16:33:58.975

6 2:28.312 16:36:27.287

7 2:27.984 16:38:55.271

 Po. 17 - # 380 CANETTI E. + 1:54.812
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.913 16:24:10.470

2 2:28.017 16:26:38.487

3 2:25.971 16:29:04.458

4 2:28.634 16:31:33.092

5 2:28.562 16:34:01.654

6 2:26.824 16:36:28.478

7 2:27.858 16:38:56.336

 Po. 18 - # 787 VOLTOLINI M.+ 1:55.617
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.646 16:24:05.693

2 2:28.934 16:26:34.627

3 2:29.007 16:29:03.634

4 2:30.546 16:31:34.180

5 2:27.795 16:34:01.975

6 2:26.862 16:36:28.837

7 2:28.304 16:38:57.141

Fastest lap: 2:12.241 
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Castellarano Rd 1 Master - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 3 DE SANTIS M. + 2:08.781
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.468 16:23:59.515

2 2:32.501 16:26:32.016

3 2:30.252 16:29:02.268

4 2:29.618 16:31:31.886

5 2:33.488 16:34:05.374

6 2:31.379 16:36:36.753

7 2:33.552 16:39:10.305

 Po. 20 - # 569 FUMAGALLI B.+ 2:17.658
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.433 16:24:07.260

2 2:29.420 16:26:36.680

3 2:31.865 16:29:08.545

4 2:31.837 16:31:40.382

5 2:32.153 16:34:12.535

6 2:30.747 16:36:43.282

7 2:35.900 16:39:19.182

 Po. 21 - # 900 LUNARDI M. + 2:19.792
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.074 16:24:13.898

2 2:33.619 16:26:47.517

3 2:30.275 16:29:17.792

4 2:28.887 16:31:46.679

5 2:30.776 16:34:17.455

6 2:30.170 16:36:47.625

7 2:33.691 16:39:21.316

 Po. 22 - # 734 MOMETTI G. + 2:28.513
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.306 16:24:13.096

2 2:35.146 16:26:48.242

3 2:32.757 16:29:20.999

4 2:31.020 16:31:52.019

5 2:29.906 16:34:21.925

6 2:32.528 16:36:54.453

7 2:35.584 16:39:30.037

 Po. 23 - # 177 FALLARINI F. + 2:29.474
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.201 16:24:11.248

2 2:34.466 16:26:45.714

3 2:31.540 16:29:17.254

4 2:32.945 16:31:50.199

5 2:36.282 16:34:26.481

6 2:33.281 16:36:59.762

7 2:31.236 16:39:30.998

 Po. 24 - # 267 ARZANI G. + 2:32.102
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.180 16:24:12.075

2 2:36.862 16:26:48.937

3 2:32.989 16:29:21.926

4 2:34.024 16:31:55.950

5 2:32.137 16:34:28.087

6 2:32.976 16:37:01.063

7 2:32.563 16:39:33.626

 Po. 25 - # 9 GASTALDELLO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.088 16:24:08.135

2 2:35.189 16:26:43.324

3 2:37.174 16:29:20.498

4 2:36.263 16:31:56.761

5 2:39.291 16:34:36.052

6 2:38.434 16:37:14.486

 Po. 26 - # 471 ZANCATO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.849 16:24:14.896

2 2:38.316 16:26:53.212

3 2:35.637 16:29:28.849

4 2:35.613 16:32:04.462

5 2:36.908 16:34:41.370

6 2:36.786 16:37:18.156

 Po. 27 - # 202 LEUZZI V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.489 16:24:16.536

2 2:39.887 16:26:56.423

3 2:42.520 16:29:38.943

4 2:37.016 16:32:15.959

5 2:37.567 16:34:53.526

6 2:39.701 16:37:33.227

 Po. 28 - # 214 CAPPUCCIO C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.617 16:24:09.664

2 2:42.461 16:26:52.125

3 2:41.712 16:29:33.837

4 2:41.035 16:32:14.872

5 2:48.057 16:35:02.929

6 2:48.576 16:37:51.505

 Po. 29 - # 157 PIANA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.630 16:24:26.446

2 2:43.403 16:27:09.849

3 2:41.067 16:29:50.916

4 2:42.492 16:32:33.408

5 2:44.718 16:35:18.126

6 2:43.908 16:38:02.034

 Po. 30 - # 126 FALSER H. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.506 16:24:28.695

2 2:50.762 16:27:19.457

3 2:48.174 16:30:07.631

4 2:52.860 16:33:00.491

5 2:53.282 16:35:53.773

6 2:52.312 16:38:46.085

 Po. 31 - # 161 PORCIANI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.806 16:24:27.853

2 2:57.810 16:27:25.663

3 2:51.954 16:30:17.617

4 3:03.707 16:33:21.324

5 2:56.969 16:36:18.293

6 2:57.101 16:39:15.394

 Po. 32 - # 75 SAIANI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.180 16:24:30.957

2 2:56.502 16:27:27.459

3 2:55.448 16:30:22.907

4 3:00.770 16:33:23.677

5 2:57.162 16:36:20.839

6 2:57.538 16:39:18.377

Fastest lap: 2:12.241 
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